2024 Glenlake Hockey Evaluation Schedule

U7

The following are dates and times for the Evaluation Sessions.

Session Schedule:

All players will be contacted with their initial grouping.

Session 1
Arena

Joe Krzyka
Joe Krzyka
Joe Krzyka
Joe Krzyka
Joe Krzyka
Joe Krzyka
Joe Krzyka

Skills
Day
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Date
2024/Sep/14
2024/Sep/14
2024/Sep/14
2024/Sep/14
2024/Sep/14
2024/Sep/14
2024/Sep/14

Session Start Time
10:00 AM
10:45 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
01:05 PM
01:40 PM
02:15 PM

Session End Time
10:30 AM
11:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:55 PM
01:30 PM
02:05 PM
02:40 PM

Group
Junior Timbits (2019)
Junior Timbits (2019)
Junior Timbits (2019)
Senior Timbits (2018)
Senior Timbits (2018)
Senior Timbits (2018)
Senior Timbits (2018)

VOLUNTEER COMMITMENT CHEQUES: will be collected at your child’s first evaluation. All parents must bring one post-dated

cheque in the amount of $250.00 (unless you prepaid your volunteer commitment fees online). Cheque must be dated February 15,

2025. The cheque will be destroyed once the volunteer commitments have been completed or will be cashed should the
commitment(s) not be fulfilled. Glenlake may also use these cheque to cover any other fees that remain unpaid at the end of the

season.

Cheque made payable to: Glenlake Minor Hockey Club

There will be volunteers on hand to collect and check this information.
Remember: NO Volunteer cheques at the first evaluation session will mean no evaluation ice time for your child(ren)!

Child's Last Name
A-F
G-0
P-Z
A-De
Di-I
J-P
Q-z



